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Observations were drawn from Wagin {station 010647}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

4NW69313.60.219.011.4Tu1
Calm 89910.5019.87.5We2

7N18212.211.017.110.2Th3
9W37112.52.414.58.5Fr4

4868.0015.02.8Sa5
19N46013.5018.57.0Su6
9W810011.514.613.010.0Mo7
7W0818.41.215.24.4Tu8
9WSW0809.0015.04.2We9

11W0869.50.216.53.0Th10
6NE0787.0018.21.1Fr11
9NW77814.52.415.56.7Sa12

81004.5014.51.5Su13
6W18710.03.614.04.0Mo14
4SSW789.7015.04.6Tu15
2W08212.5015.44.0We16

1907.50.415.8Th17
9WNW78212.5014.66.8Fr18
2NNE27510.51.814.03.0Sa19

28N16713.5015.57.0Su20
9W1857.09.212.43.0Mo21
7WNW81007.00.414.03.8Tu22
9N78711.00.615.16.5We23

11SSW8916.411.010.85.8Th24
4SW787.71.012.21.8Fr25
4W7010.002.2Sa26

013.5Su27
11W836.209.93.4Mo28
7SW8909.60.213.45.4Tu29
4SW8977.21.015.75.1We30
2N6889.40.217.01.7Th31

Statistics for July 2025
74849.715.05.0Mean

Calm 0604.59.91.1Lowest
28N810014.514.619.811.4Highest

61.4Total
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